TM
© 2026 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 2/25/2026
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Note: Lumen output based on 4000K CCT.
STYLE D
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Style Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
ORDERING INFO - SELECTABLE WATTAGE/CCT SERIES
STYLE F
4"
13-3/4”
12”
Style F (Flat Lens)
TM
© 2026 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 2/25/2026
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
STYLE A STYLE B STYLE C
Stockholm Shallow
EURO BULKHEAD WALL PACK FAMILY
Static Wattage / CCT Series
Vandal-Resistant / ADA Compliant
•	 DIFFUSER — Smooth Opal White Injection Molded Polycarbonate standard. Optional
Ribbed Frosted Opal Lens (RF), Optional Frosted Opal Lens (FRO).
•	 DRIVER —  Universal Voltage 120/277v Electronic Driver with 0-10V dimming.
•	 EMERGENCY — Optional Remote LED Emergency Battery.
•	 FASTENERS — (4) Stainless steel tamperproof Torx screws to secure lens to backplate.
•	 FINISH— Extremely durable oven baked Polyester Powder Coat is Standard.
•	 GASKETING — One Piece Die Cut 3/16” Thick Black EPDM.
•	 HOUSING — Marine Grade cast aluminum.
•	 LIGHT ENGINE — Energy Efficient Light Emitting Diode - Static Wattage / CCT
(Non-Selectable).
•	 MOUNTING HOLES — (4) 5/16” Diameter Holes for 1/4” Diameter Bolts.
•	 COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian Safety Standards.
Buy American Act (BAA) and ADA Compliant. Suitable for Wet Locations.
•	 WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty.
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
WET
LOCATION
SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES
SK-S = Stockholm Bulkhead Shallow Casting Series
		   — 4” Depth (ADA Compliant)
		   — Not for Use with Side Conduit Entry
STYLE
A = Style A: with Cage
B = Style B: no Cage
C = Style C: Eyelid with Vertical Bar
D = Style D: Eyelid
F = Style F: Flat Lens
WATTAGE
LED25 = LED 25 Watt (Static Wattage - Non-Selectable)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
3K = ±3000K range LED
35K = ±3500K range LED
4K = ±4000K range LED